NIKON CORP

NIKON CORP

ISIN:  JP3657400002

Overview

2024/06/28 08:00:00

Price
1,626.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.28% (4.50)

JP3657400002

7731

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Consumer Products
Stock

3,321 EUR

NIKKEI 225

1,625.00 JPY (600)
1,627.50 JPY (400)
1,630.00 JPY
1,638.00 JPY
1,622.50 JPY
1,621.50 JPY
1,629.3953 JPY
1,360,600
22,169,553.00
2,863

395,400

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/06/28
2024/06/27
2024/06/26
2024/06/25
2024/06/24

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3657400002&ID_NOTATION=216464
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3657400002&ID_NOTATION=216464
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394910
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=441672efb7bd2fb47eec30c1a194402bf843d4f213d075a2b309139455da18af&idfile=60599&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60599%2F2024-06-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=926bb356e7cb0b62c&time=1719774102&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394754
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd404ef7982a220680cb595b8a843ee001e337505bbf746d5989dac795ed8631&idfile=60591&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60591%2F2024-06-27%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9d663f93181a6a6cd&time=1719774102&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394635
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=531a9c1d274cf6c894b8256c772344d678ce2c1b27afb83210405e2fbe04bf93&idfile=60584&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60584%2F2024-06-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c0f771757478efe83&time=1719774102&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394512
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c134720afd79adaabc8d7bf705be2d68dabd34056284487d0e69e7dc08efac18&idfile=60578&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60578%2F2024-06-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=de03dbd0195542ace&time=1719774102&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d6af42a038d40ddd5f98869080b34cf28283c772f3a85fa4673ce5d17694489&idfile=60570&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60570%2F2024-06-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=95d2421d328286c37&time=1719774102&tool=RSC

NIKON CORP

Details

2024/06/28 08:00:00

Price
1,626.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.28% (4.50)

ISIN JP3657400002
Symbol 7731
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,321 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1,625.00 JPY (600)
Ask (Ask size) 1,627.50 JPY (400)
Open 1,630.00 JPY
High 1,638.00 JPY
Low 1,622.50 JPY
Close (prev. day) 1,621.50 JPY
VWAP 1,629.3953 JPY
Volume (pcs) 1,360,600
Trading volume 22,169,553.00
Number of trades 2,863
Last size 395,400
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +16.23% -13.58% +32.84%
Perf (abs.) +227.00 -255.50 +402.00
Beta 1.08 1.07 1.01
Volatility  33.90 33.76 33.82
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NIKON CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 9.494 EUR
28

Tokyo Stock 2024/06/ 08:00 1,626.00 JPY

Exchange 28

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 08:05 9.392 EUR
28

Munich 2024/06/ 08:00 9.292 EUR
28

Hanover 2024/06/ 08:16 9.292 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

2217

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,621.80 JPY
1,607.48 JPY
1,580.14 JPY (2,186,389
1,571.81 JPY (2,099,736

1,767,640)

)

)

)

1,748.00 JPY (2024/04/24)
)

)

)

1,570,147

—_ o~~~

1,350.50 JPY (2024/01/04
1,943.50 JPY (2023/07/03
1,335.50 JPY (2023/11/10

Number of
trades
1

2,863
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=216464
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92818162
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19620
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252144

NIKON CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
06

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

08:07

21:41

15:30

19:31

21:05

9.292 EUR

9.274 EUR

9.38 USD

9.352 EUR

9.49 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19619
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216462
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9491760
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9491760
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345647
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19618

NIKON CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Nikon

Contact Details
NIKON

3-2-3, Marunouchi, Chiyoda-ku - 100-8331
Tokyo

Telefon: 03-3214-5311
Fax: 03-3216-1454
E-mail: -
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